GUARDAIR WEIGHT/ ORDER PRICE
PART. NO. DESCRIPTION LBS. NO. EACH
75LJ006AA w/ 6" Extension 0.7 3355-161 $26.50
75LJ012AA w/ 12" Extension 0.85 3355-162 27.70
75LJ018AA w/ 18" Extension 0.9 3355-163 29.00
75LJ024AA w/ 24" Extension 1.02 3355-164 30.30
75LJ036AA w/ 36" Extension 1.25 3355-165 32.90
75LJ048AA w/ 48" Extension 1.45 3355-166 35.50
75LJX03 75LJ Assembled 0.4 3355-913 17.60
Casting
Safety Air Guns
GUARDAIR WEIGHT/ ORDER PRICE
PART. NO. DESCRIPTION LBS. NO. EACH
75XXT Xtra Thrust Safety Air Gun 0.75 3355-210 $25.70
75XT006AA w/ 6" Extension 0.72 3355-211 29.40
75XT012AA w/ 12" Extension 0.82 3355-212 32.00
75XT024AA w/ 24" Extension 1.02 3355-214 34.60
75XT036AA w/ 36" Extension 1.24 3355-215 37.10
75XT048AA w/ 48" Extension 1.44 3355-216 39.70
Xtra Thrust Safety Air Guns
Featuring the Xtra Thrust® venturi nozzle, the 75XXT delivers over 300% more thrust than
conventional air guns. Designed for tough, close-in work. Most powerful Guardair bench-top gun.
Guardair recommends the use of High Flow connectors for maximum performance.